
PPL Corporation 2020 Employer Information Report EEO-1 
Consolidated Report
Employment Data

COMPID =
UNITID =

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY
 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT EEO-1

SECTION B – COMPANY IDENTIFICATION SECTION C – TEST FOR FILING REQUIREMENT

2.a.

c. EIN=

1-     2-     3- DUNS=

SECTION E – ESTABLISHMENT INFORMATION

SECTION D – EMPLOYMENT DATA

JOB CATEGORIES

Hispanic or Latino
Non-Hispanic or Latino

Overall
Totals

********** Male ********** ********** Female **********

Male Female White
Black or
African
American

Native
Hawaiian
Or Pacific
Islander

Asian

American
Indian or
Alaska
Native

Two or
More
Races

White
Black or
African
American

Native
Hawaiian
Or Pacific
Islander

Asian

American
Indian or
Alaska
Native

Two or
More
Races

Exec/Sr. Officials & Mgrs

First/Mid Officials & Mgrs

Professionals

Technicians

Sales Workers

Administrative Support

Craft Workers

Operatives

Laborers & Helpers

Service Workers

Total

Previous Year Total

SECTION F – REMARKS

DATES OF PAYROLL PERIOD: 

SECTION G – CERTIFICATION:

 THRU

CERTIFIED DATE:

CERTIFYING OFFICIAL: TITLE:
PHONE: EMAIL:

EEO-1 REPORT CONTACT PERSON: TITLE: 
EMAIL: PHONE: 

1.

0

0

18

0

17

0

1

3

0

1

4

Consolidated Report

2

4

2

Y

0

PPL CORPORATION

191

68

193

1

0

0

30

56

0

961

5

230959590

6

31

710

44

26

2 7

2

54

0

0 0

0

668

35

0

2

0

0

1

116

2

0

0

2 NORTH 9TH STREET

00

0

37

0

0

4021

Y

0

0

2020

0

0

9

0

1

1345

0

15

0

5750

0

3

9

63

4

0

170

0

0

3781

810

835433830

79

0

1

610-774-2834

1021

60

6

48

0

508

0

5803

1

1

PPL CORPORATION

0

167

1767

ALLENTOWN, PA 18101

50

1

Amanda Rutkowski

331

35

4

11:48 AM

0

1716

arrutkowski@pplweb.com

arrutkowski@pplweb.com

271

X128696

0

0

81

0

3

191

0

Amanda Rutkowski

4

0

0

0

Compensation Manager

0

0

1

1

0

0

2

15

1588

1

0

0

13

3845

0

536

41

1

Y

51

10/1/2021

0

5

25

2 NORTH 9TH STREET

4

0

0

0

1

0 0

0

X128696

111

610-774-2834

0

23 0

0

0

NAICS: 221122 - Electric Power Distribution

0

67

9

34

1

0

0 0

5

1336

6

1

0

1

57

0

0

1

1

12/28/2020

13

24

0

6

Compensation Manager

3

0 0

ALLENTOWN, PA 18101

0

12/31/2020


